Charles Schache

Assistant Director

charlie.schache@gmail.com
0409 890 083

Freelancers Promotions
info@freelancers.com.au

03 9682 2722

Luiving on stolen Wurundjeri land. Always was, always will be.

FILM & TELEVISION

2025 3rd AD All Her Fault (Reshoot) Ist: Todd Embling | 2nd: Ashford Page
Reshoot UPM: Paul Walton
2025 Add. AD Granite Ist: John Magee | Key 2nd: Dean Fay
Series UPM: Helen Boicovitis
2025 Add. AD Gnomes Ist: Nathan Croft | 2nd: Kristan Dowsing
Series LP: Paula Salini
2025 3rd AD Mr Irrelevant Ist: Nick Mastandrea | 2nd: Renata Blaich
Feature UPM: Angelique Badenoch
2025 Set PA The Mongoose Ist: Damien M. Grant | Key 2nd: Michael McLean
2U 3rd AD Feature 2U Ist: Todd Embling | 2U 2nd: Oliver Tummel
2024/  Key Set PA All Her Fault Block 1 - Ist: Todd Embling | 2nd: Kristan Dowsing
2025 Repl. 3rd AD Series Block 2 - Ist: John Magee | 2nd: Hannah De Jorge
2023 3rd AD Inside Ist: John Magee | 2nd: Wendy Gregory
Feature Prod: Kate Glover | PM: Bernadette Elsouri
2023 Add. AD Sleeping Dogs Ist: Eddie Thorne | 2nd: Renata Blaich
Feature PM: Lisa Wang
2022 Add. AD The Appleton Ladies’ Potato Race Ist: John Fairhead | 2nd: Mikaela Feitosa
Series LP: Cathy Flannery
2022 Add. AD Year Of Ist: Noni Roy | 2nd: Mikaela Feitosa
Series 2U lst: Joe Popplewell
2022 Add. AD The Lost Flowers of Alice Hart Dir: Glendyn Ivin | Prod: Barbara Gibbs
Add. 1st AD Series | (Pick Ups, VFX, Titles) PM: Bernadette Elsouri
2018 2nd AD Acute Misfortune Ist: Nathan Croft, Chris Webb, Robbie McEwan
Feature Prod: Thomas M. Wright
TVC & PROMO
2025 2nd AD Toyota RAV4 Rabbit Ist: Nikki Long | PM: Rachel Argall
2025 2nd AD Toyota Hilux Finch Ist: Emma Schofield | PM: Lucy Sparke
2025 2nd AD SMH & The Age Finch Ist: Chris Turner | PM: Lucy Sparke
2024 Repl. 1st AD Connoisseur Exit Films Dir: Viv Scanu | PM: Jacquie Riley
2024 2nd AD AAMI Scoundrel Ist: Jeremy Fitzgerald | PM: Mo Duggan


mailto:charlie.schache@gmail.com
mailto:info@freelancers.com.au

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

1st AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

3rd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

2nd AD

The North Face House of Cinder

Masterchef Promo Network 10
Sportsbet Palomina
Deal or No Deal Promo Nectwork 10
Spencer Outlet Centre Collider

I’'m A Celebrity Promo  Network 10

Crown Finch

TAC Exit Films
Mitre 10 Wildebeest
Sportsbet Palomina
Masterchef Promo Network 10
Hunted Promo Network 10
Commbank Finch
Toyota Revolver
Fourex Finch
Toyota Revolver
Google Exit Films
NRMA Revolver

MUSIC VIDEO & SHORT FILM

Dir: Izrayl Brinsdon | Prod: Tia Roberts

Ist: Toby Churchill-Brown | PM: Bianca Kean
Ist: Eddie Thorne | PM: Rachel Boagey

Ist: Toby Churchill-Brown | PM: Bianca Kean
Ist: Gam Mellor | Prod: Sarah Marcuson

Ist: Toby Churchill-Brown | PM: Bianca Kean
Ist: Jeremy Fitzgerald | 2nd: Hannah De Jorge
Ist: Jeremy Fitzgerald | PM: Ema Thornell
Ist: Nikki Long | PM: Jes Evans

Ist: Nikki Long| PM: Rachel Boagey

Ist: Toby Churchill-Brown | 2U Ist: Greg Cobain
Ist: Toby Churchill-Brown | PM: Bianca Kean
Ist: Nikki Long | PM: Justine Pitcher

Ist: Jeremy Fitzgerald | PM: Rachel Argall

Ist: Emma Schofield | PM: Rachel Argall

Ist: Emma Schofield | PM: Rachel Argall

Ist: Emma Schofield | PM: Rachel Argall

Ist: Margie Beattie | PM: Rachel Argall

2023  1stAD
2022 1stAD

2022  Repl. 1st AD
2022  2nd AD
REFERENCES

RVG ‘Common Ground’
Good Oil

Yeah The Boys
Exit Films

Youthlessness

Hilltop Hoods ‘Show Business’
Collider

Dir: Tom Campbell
Prod: Giordi Caputo

Dir: Stefan Hunt
Prod: Alexandra Taussig

Dir: Harry Welsh
Prod: Jed Simpkin

Ist: Julian Costanzo, Naomi Enfield
Prod: Alexandra Taussig

Contact details available upon request.

Nikki Long | 1st AD
Jeremy Fitzgerald | 1st AD
John Magee | 1st AD

Alice Grant | Producer

Alexandra Taussig| Producer

Rachel Argall | Production Manager



OTHER CREDITS

Director’s Assistant | Production Assistant | Unit Assistant | Location Scout | Runner | Client & Agency Driver
Exit Films | Revolver | Collider | Finch | Sweetshop | Division | Good Oil | Heckler | Riot | Truce | Palomina | Photoplay
PMs: Rachel Argall, Samantha Lombardo, Kate Rule, Tia Roberts, Jacquie Riley, Fustine Pitcher, Ema Thornell, Lucy Sparke, Sarah Marcuson, etc.

OTHER DETAILS

Current Working with Children Check
Full driver’s licence & vehicle

3rd AD kit for radios



