

Freelancers Promotions info@freelancers.com.au 03 9682 2722

Living on stolen Wurundjeri land. Always was, always will be.

FILM & TELEVISION

2025	3rd AD	All Her Fault (Reshoot) Reshoot	1st: Todd Embling 2nd: Ashford Page UPM: Paul Walton
2025	Add. AD	Granite Series	lst: John Magee Key 2nd: Dean Fay UPM: Helen Boicovitis
2025	Add. AD	Gnomes Series	1st: Nathan Croft 2nd: Kristan Dowsing LP: Paula Salini
2025	3rd AD	Mr Irrelevant Feature	1st: Nick Mastandrea 2nd: Renata Blaich UPM: Angelique Badenoch
2025	Set PA 2U 3rd AD	The Mongoose Feature	1st: Damien M. Grant Key 2nd: Michael McLean 2U 1st: Todd Embling 2U 2nd: Oliver Tummel
2024 / 2025	Key Set PA Repl. 3rd AD	All Her Fault Series	Block 1 - 1st: Todd Embling 2nd: Kristan Dowsing Block 2 - 1st: John Magee 2nd: Hannah De Jorge
2023	3rd AD	Inside Feature	1st: John Magee 2nd: Wendy Gregory Prod: Kate Glover PM: Bernadette Elsouri
2023	Add. AD	Sleeping Dogs Feature	1st: Eddie Thorne 2nd: Renata Blaich PM: Lisa Wang
2022	Add. AD	The Appleton Ladies' Potato Race Series	1st: John Fairhead 2nd: Mikaela Feitosa LP: Cathy Flannery
2022	Add. AD	Year Of Series	1st: Noni Roy 2nd: Mikaela Feitosa 2U 1st: Joe Popplewell
2022	Add. AD Add. 1st AD	The Lost Flowers of Alice Hart Series (Pick Ups, VFX, Titles)	Dir: Glendyn Ivin Prod: Barbara Gibbs PM: Bernadette Elsouri
2018	2nd AD	Acute Misfortune Feature	1st: Nathan Croft, Chris Webb, Robbie McEwan Prod: Thomas M. Wright

TVC & PROMO

2025	2nd AD	Toyota RAV4	Rabbit	1st: Nikki Long PM: Rachel Argall
2025	2nd AD	Toyota Hilux	Finch	1st: Emma Schofield PM: Lucy Sparke
2025	2nd AD	SMH & The Age	Finch	1st: Chris Turner PM: Lucy Sparke
2024	Repl. 1st AD	Connoisseur	Exit Films	Dir: Viv Scanu PM: Jacquie Riley
2024	2nd AD	AAMI	Scoundrel	lst: Jeremy Fitzgerald PM: Mo Duggan

2024	1st AD	The North Face	House of Cinder	Dir: Izrayl Brinsdon Prod: Tia Roberts
2024	2nd AD	Masterchef Promo	Network 10	1st: Toby Churchill-Brown PM: Bianca Kean
2023	2nd AD	Sportsbet	Palomina	1st: Eddie Thorne PM: Rachel Boagey
2023	2nd AD	Deal or No Deal Promo	Network 10	1st: Toby Churchill-Brown PM: Bianca Kean
2023	2nd AD	Spencer Outlet Centre	Collider	1st: Cam Mellor Prod: Sarah Marcuson
2023	2nd AD	I'm A Celebrity Promo	Network 10	1st: Toby Churchill-Brown PM: Bianca Kean
2023	3rd AD	Crown	Finch	1st: Jeremy Fitzgerald 2nd: Hannah De Jorge
2023	2nd AD	TAC	Exit Films	1st: Jeremy Fitzgerald PM: Ema Thornell
2023	2nd AD	Mitre 10	Wildebeest	1st: Nikki Long PM: Jes Evans
2023	2nd AD	Sportsbet	Palomina	1st: Nikki Long PM: Rachel Boagey
2023	2nd AD	Masterchef Promo	Network 10	1st: Toby Churchill-Brown 2U 1st: Greg Cobain
2023	2nd AD	Hunted Promo	Network 10	1st: Toby Churchill-Brown PM: Bianca Kean
2023	2nd AD	Commbank	Finch	1st: Nikki Long PM: Justine Pitcher
2022	2nd AD	Toyota	Revolver	1st: Jeremy Fitzgerald PM: Rachel Argall
2022	2nd AD	Fourex	Finch	1st: Emma Schofield PM: Rachel Argall
2022	2nd AD	Toyota	Revolver	1st: Emma Schofield PM: Rachel Argall
2022	2nd AD	Google	Exit Films	1st: Emma Schofield PM: Rachel Argall
2021	2nd AD	NRMA	Revolver	1st: Margie Beattie PM: Rachel Argall

MUSIC VIDEO & SHORT FILM

2023	1st AD	RVG 'Common Ground' Good Oil	Dir: Tom Campbell Prod: Giordi Caputo
2022	1st AD	Yeah The Boys Exit Films	Dir: Stefan Hunt Prod: Alexandra Taussig
2022	Repl. 1st AD	Youthlessness	Dir: Harry Welsh Prod: Jed Simpkin
2022	2nd AD	Hilltop Hoods 'Show Business' Collider	1st: Julian Costanzo, Naomi Enfield Prod: Alexandra Taussig

REFERENCES

Contact details available upon request.

Nikki Long | 1st AD Jeremy Fitzgerald | 1st AD John Magee | 1st AD Alice Grant | Producer
Alexandra Taussig | Producer
Rachel Argall | Production Manager

OTHER CREDITS

Director's Assistant | Production Assistant | Unit Assistant | Location Scout | Runner | Client & Agency Driver

Exit Films | Revolver | Collider | Finch | Sweetshop | Division | Good Oil | Heckler | Riot | Truce | Palomina | Photoplay

PMs: Rachel Argall, Samantha Lombardo, Kate Rule, Tia Roberts, Jacquie Riley, Justine Pitcher, Ema Thornell, Lucy Sparke, Sarah Marcuson, etc.

OTHER DETAILS

Current Working with Children Check Full driver's licence & vehicle 3rd AD kit for radios